

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 5943/2018

M/S DLF LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV GOSAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 74803/2020 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6498/2018 (IV-B)

(IA No. 74810/2020 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD)

Date : 22-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Parties

Mr. Ankit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Bhasker, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Swetank Shantanu, AOR

Mr. Binay Kumar Das, AOR

Mr. Anupm Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeet Ranjan, Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Aakash Varma, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to enable the counsel to
obtain No Objection Certificate from the earlier counsel.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER